ARTICLE 95-02.1

CATEGORIES AND GENERAL PROCEDURES FOR GRANT REQUESTS

Chapter

95-02.1-01
95-02.1-02
95-02.1-03
95-02.1-04
95-02.1-05

Section

95-02.1-01-01

Categories of Grant Requests
Applicant and Project Eligibility
Evaluation and Funding Criteria
Procedure for Grant Requests
Supplemental Program Information

CHAPTER 95-02.1-01
CATEGORIES OF GRANT REQUESTS

Categories of Grant Requests

95-02.1-01-01. Categories of grant requests.

The commission will consider grant proposals submitted in the following categories:

1. Basic and applied research.

© © ® N o g & W BN

—_—

Marketing and utilization.

Cooperative marketing.

Nature-based agritourism.

Technical assistance for value-added businesses.
Farm diversification.

Agricultural prototype development.

Agricultural technologies.

North American marketing.

Other agricultural-based initiatives as directed by the legislature.

History: Effective April 1, 2012.
General Authority: NDCC 28-32-02
Law Implemented: NDCC 4-14.1-02



	Article 95‑02.1
	Chapter 95‑02.1‑01
		95‑02.1‑01‑01. Categories of grant requests.

