ARTICLE 95-02.1 CATEGORIES AND GENERAL PROCEDURES FOR GRANT REQUESTS

Chapter	
95-02.1-01	Categories of Grant Requests
95-02.1-02	Applicant and Project Eligibility
95-02.1-03	Evaluation and Funding Criteria
95-02.1-04	Procedure for Grant Requests
95-02.1-05	Supplemental Program Information

CHAPTER 95-02.1-01 CATEGORIES OF GRANT REQUESTS

Section

95-02.1-01-01 Categories of Grant Requests

95-02.1-01-01. Categories of grant requests.

The commission will consider grant proposals submitted in the following categories:

- 1. Basic and applied research.
- 2. Marketing and utilization.
- 3. Cooperative marketing.
- 4. Nature-based agritourism.
- 5. Technical assistance for value-added businesses.
- 6. Farm diversification.
- 7. Agricultural prototype development.
- 8. Agricultural technologies.
- 9. North American marketing.
- 10. Other agricultural-based initiatives as directed by the legislature.

History: Effective April 1, 2012. General Authority: NDCC 28-32-02 Law Implemented: NDCC 4-14.1-02